Student Group

All Students
Female
Male

Amer Indian / Alaskan
Native

Asian/Pacific
Islanders

White, Not Hispanic
Black, Not Hispanic
Hispanic

Students in Migrant
Program

Students Eligible for
Free/Reduced Lunch

Special Education Students
English language Learners

Percentage of Students Who Met or Exceeded the State Science Standards

Grade 4
90%
90%
90%
91%

88%

92%
75%
87%
88%

84%

77%
81%

STATEWIDE SCIENCE RESULTS

2009

Grade 5
91%
91%
91%
84%

89%

94%
76%
86%
86%

85%

76%
80%

Grade 8
89%
90%
89%
76%

95%

94%
67%
79%
72%

80%

71%
66%

2009-2010
October 2010

Grade 11 Grade4
88% 91%
88% 90%
87% 91%
76% 88%
92% 92%
92% 93%
63% 77%
72% 88%
67% 93%
77% 86%
68% 78%
59% 84%

2010

Grade 5
92%
92%
91%
80%

89%

95%
77%
86%
83%

86%

76%
79%

Grade 8
91%
91%
90%
83%

93%

94%
71%
83%
65%

83%

72%
74%

Grade 11
89%
89%
89%
78%

90%

92%
64%
78%
70%

80%

70%
70%



